
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Product Name Strawberry Daiquiri Compound
Product code R107084
Revision Number 2
Date of Issue 16/05/22

Legal Name Concentrated strawberry and lime flavour syrup with sugar.

Sensory Characteristics A cloudy red liquid with flavour and aroma typical of strawberry and lime.

Dilution Ratio 1+1

Process Instructions Dilute with rum and water to desired abv. Eg:

Shelf Life 6 months

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dark place away from direct sunlight and strong odours.

Pack Size 2x2.25L

Ingredient declaration

STRAWBERRY PUREE (42.4%), FRUIT JUICES FROM 
CONCENTARTES (LIME (19.4%), STRAWBERRY (12.5%), RED 
CHERRY (3.1%)), SUGAR, WATER, FLAVOURINGS, COLOUR 
(ANTHOCYANIN), PRESERVATIVES (POTASSIUM SORBATE, 
SODIUM BENZOATE), STABILISER ((GUM ARABIC E414), 
VEGETABLE OIL (COCONUT))

Allergen Information No allergens in concentrated form
No allergens when diluted at above ratio

Celery No
Cereals that contain gluten (including wheat, rye, barley and oats) No
Crustaceans (including prawns, crabs and lobsters) No
Eggs No
Fish No
Lupin (lupins are common garden plants, and the seeds from some varieties are sometimes 
used to make flour) No



Milk No
Molluscs (including mussels and oysters) No
Mustard No
Tree nuts – such as almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, brazil nuts, cashews, pecans, pistachios 
and macadamia nuts No

Peanuts No
Sesame seeds No
Soybeans No
Sulphur dioxide and sulphites (>10ppm) No

Suitable for
Vegetarians Yes
Vegans Yes
Coeliacs (Gluten Free) Yes

Microbiological Standards TVC <100/ml, Yeasts & Moulds both <10/ml

Nutritional Information g/100ml (or **mg/100ml)
Energy 655 kJ / 154 kcal
Fat <0.5
of which saturates 0.0
Carbohydrates 38.2
of which sugars 36.1
Protein 0.5
Salt 0.0

(Sodium = Na mg/100ml**) 9**

Technical Information
Brix 34.1 +/- 1.0
pH (max = 4) 2.8 +/- 0.3
Density 1.146

Please sign and return a copy within 2 weeks. (Failure to return a signed copy will be deemed as an acceptance by you the 
customer)
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